Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Typ Kleidungsstlck:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

52.009.55-M

CHAMP

CHAMP, Unisex Hoodie Kapuzenpullover,
Olive

280g/m2

80% Baumwolle, 20% Polyester
Unisex

0.488 kg

0.566 kg

235

20/5/1

0.405 mx0.38 mx0.595 m
11.32 kg

8605040072332
610220900000

171



